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ROCKO belsé sarokprofil, ezlist

Cikkszam Vastagsag Hosszlsag
25918/0002 25 mm 2800 mm

ROCKO SPC falburkolathoz

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
Hosszlséag

Suly

Falpanelek
Kollekcio

Szinarnyalat

Tovabbi informécié http://www.jafholz.hu/shop/falburkolatok/falpa
belso-sarokprofil--ezust~p15413681

Szélesség
25 mm

25 mm
25 mm
2800 mm

1,84 kg

Rocko

eziist

nel/rocko-

QR-kéd
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